
18-19 Related Services Staff Contact Information

Name Position Phone Email

Adam Boles School Psychologist 333-3115 Ext. 51931 Adam_Boles@isd31.net

Amy Johnson Occupational Therapist 333-3115 Ext. 37204 Amy_Johnson@isd31.net

Angie Lauderbaugh Elementary Social Worker 333-3115 Ext. 37208 Angie_Laderbaugh@isd31.net

Bob Czech School Psychologist 333-3115 Ext. 63434 Bob_Czech@isd31.net

Carol Skoe Physical Impariment/Assisitive Technology 333-3115 Carol_Skoe@isd31.net

Cindy Bruning Deaf/Hard of Hearing/Vision 333-3115 Ext. 37213 Cindy_Bruning@isd31.net

Emily Helm District Nurse 333-3115 Ext. 37209 Emily_Helm@isd31.net

Erin Brittain Occupational Therapist 333-3115 Ext. 37204 Erin_Brittain@isd31.net

Jake Pearlson Computer Specialist 333-3115 Ext. 37215 Jacob_Pearlson@isd31.net

Jessica Moen Deaf/Hard of Hearing 333-3115 Ext. 63325 Jessica_Moen@isd31.net

Michele Canada School Psychologist 333-3115 Ext. 49407 Michelle_Canada@isd31.net

Miriam Wagar Third Party Billing 333-3115 Ext. 37222 Miriam_Wagar@isd31.net

Nancy Carlson Related Services Secretary 333-3115 Ext. 37201 Nancy_Carlson@isd31.net

Renee Leindecker Deaf/Hard of Hearing 333-3115 Ext. 63470 Renee_Leindecker@isd31.net

Roxanne Hartje Occupational Therapist 333-3115 Ext.37204 Roxanne_Hartje@isd31.net

Schafer, Ryan School Psychologist 333-3115 Ext.37210 Ryan_Schafer@isd31.net

Susan Flicek Due Process Facilitator/ECSE Teacher 333-3115 Ext. 37203 Susan_Flicek@isd31.net

Tom Borowitcz School Psychologist 333-3115 Ext. 37221 Tom_Borowitcz@isd31.net

Tricia Holmgren Autism Consultant 333-3115 Ext. 37217 Tricia_Holmgren@isd31.net


